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Green Course 5.9 Km 125 m

R.Kohler
P.Way
A.Reynolds
D.Holmes
T.Ryam
K.Bolling
B.Craddock
T.Manley
D.Hooper
M.Beaumont
R.Wych
P.Millard

M45
M40
M35
M55
M45
M40
M21

M50
M40
M35
W45
M55

Devon
Devon
Devon
QO
Ind
QO
Ind
QO
QO
QO
QO
Devon

QUANTOCK ORIENTEERS

55.45
59.42
60.40
62.20
62.47
67.51
68.31
70.41
80.01
80.51
82.58
85.50
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T.Milroy
N.Gould
R.Sansbury
J.Baybutt
G.Woodley
K.Scott
R.Nuell
|.Bartlett
J.Nicholson
l.York
J.Tennant

Retired

A Tracey

M50
M65
M21

M50
M65
M40
M50
M35
M55
M40
W70

M21

QO
Devon
QO
QO
Devon
QO
BOK
QO
QO
QO
QO

Ind

86.08
87.05
87.41
87.46
95.00
97.05
99.32
102.00
115.00
119.00
141.45

Results of Culm Davy
26th January 2002
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Light Green 3.9Km 70m

B.Powell M18 BOK 37.53
M.Stanford M18 BOK 51.08
N.Clegg M40 QO 55.47
N.Harvey M85 QO 59.03
|.Husband M45 Ind 64.00
dhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhd Co'our Standard hhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhhhhhhhih
J.York W40 QO 65.23
M.Quillian M21 Ind 69.30
T.Wood M50 QO 71.05
J.Lockwood W50 QO 74.03
J.Byrom W50 QO 93.39
Orange 3.2 Km 35m

N.Round W40 QO 51.29
M.Edmonds W QO 7113
hhkkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkhkkkkhkk COIOU(' Standard 7714 dkkkkhkhkhhkdhkhkik
Z.Round W12 QO 41.18
A York M14 QO Miss.no.7
Yellow 2.2 Km 30m

|.Baker M21 Ind 53.39
********************Colour Standard*******************
J.Hayward BOK 83.00
White 1.9 Km 15m

A.Round W10 QO 23.24
J.Hayward M10 BOK 24.44
R.Woodley W65  Devon 39.13
D.Craddock M6 QO 40.28

******************tColour Standard e e e e e e e e s s s

There was a little glich in the result recording near the end of the afternoon.
| think the ones affected are correct to the nearest minute. Please let me know if you disagree

Thank you alil for coming.

Apologies for the slight delay in sending these results, our statistician was in sunnier climes,until Tuesday.
He was sitting on a pavement (not literally) in Barcelona drinking coffee at midnight. What a lucky fellow.

Next QOFL is at Copley Wood near Street on 9th February Grid Ref ST505327



